
Mai-Pokal-Revival Hockenheimring   Moto Trophy
Klassik Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:43:10
12:00:29
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11:58:22
15:11

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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29 May 2021
Hockenheim Moto - 3692 mtr.

G8 - HTC, Young Bike Trophy, GP125S3 - Training 3

162Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

60 Dirk Geiger1:43.985 11:46:4321
75 Justin Fokkert Honda NSF250R1:43.520 11:47:0122
60 Dirk Geiger1:42.758 11:48:2633
75 Justin Fokkert Honda NSF250R1:42.325 11:48:4334
75 Justin Fokkert Honda NSF250R1:41.139 11:52:0855
75 Justin Fokkert Honda NSF250R1:40.807 11:55:3076

Nr. Name / Team Name Motorrad Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

75 HTCJustin Fokkert 1:40.807 7 131.85Honda NSF250R
60 YBTDirk Geiger 1:42.488 6 129.69
122 GP125S3Chris Meyer 1:44.878 8 126.73
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